Blade Edge Technology
Primary and Secondary
Replacement Blades
AEMBETBRO2019-1
it’s the year of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing

ME5 Series Primary Blades
E5 Series Primary Blades
E1 Series Primary Blades
2 - American Eagle Manufacturing
4.75
1.39
.45
1.39
6.00
.45
1.39
6.63
Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
.38
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
18” 16” E5A-02U16 E5A-02M16 5
24”  22”  E5A-02U22 E5A-02M22 7
30”  28”  E5A-02U28 E5A-02M28 9
36”  34”  E5A-02U34 E5A-02M34 11
42”  40”  E5A-02U40 E5A-02M40 13
48”  46”  E5A-02U46 E5A-02M46 14.5
54”  52”  E5A-02U52 E5A-02M52 16.5
60”  58”  E5A-02U58 E5A-02M58 18.5
66”  64”  E5A-02U64 E5A-02M64 20
72”  70”  E5A-02U70 E5A-02M70 22
18” 16” E5U16 E5M16 7
24”  22”  E5U22 E5M22 9
30”  28”  E5U28 E5M28 11.5
36”  34”  E5U34 E5M34 14

AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
-6 Blade
Width
-6 Blade
Width
-2 Blade
Width
18” 12” E11U12 E11M12 15
24”  18”  E11U18 E11M18 23
30”  24”  E11U24 E11M24 30
36”  30”  E11U30 E11M30 37.5
42”  36”  E11U36 E11M36 45
48”  42”  E11U42 E11M42 52.5
54”  48”  E11U48 E11M48 60
60”  54”  E11U54 E11M54 67.5
66”  60”  E11U60 E11M60 75
72”  66”  E11U66 E11M66 82.5
18” 16” E4U16 E4M16 8.8
24”  22”  E4U22 E4M22 12
30”  28”  E4U28 E4M28 15.3
36”  34”  E4U34 E4M34 18.6
42”  40”  E4U40 E4M40 22
48”  46”  E4U46 E4M46 25
54”  52”  E4U52 E4M52 28.5
60”  58”  E4U58 E4M58 31.5
66”  64”  E4U64 E4M64 35
72”  70”  E4U70 E4M70 38.2
18” 12” E10U12 E10M12 14.4
24”  18”  E10U18 E10M18 21.6
30”  24”  E10U24 E10M24 28.8
36”  30”  E10U30 E10M30 36
42”  36”  E10U36 E10M36 43.2
48”  42”  E10U42 E10M42 50.4
54”  48”  E10U48 E10M48 57.6
60”  54”  E10U54 E10M54 64.8
66”  60”  E10U60 E10M60 72
72”  66”  E10U66 E10M66 79.2
American Eagle replacement blades
1-866-713-8985
E4 Series Primary Blades
E10 Series Primary Blades

Economy Blade
Blue Ev-R-Wear
High Performance
Blue Ev-R-Wear
High Performance
Blue Ev-R-Wear
High Performance
Red High Heat
(Max. 2750F)
Red High Heat
(Max. 2750F)
Red High Heat
(Max. 2750F)
Not Recommend for Mechanical Splices
American Eagle replacement blades
18” SC-U-UR-18 SC-C-UR-18 SC-H-UR-18 SC-M-UR-18 6.3
24”  SC-U-UR-24  SC-C-UR-24 SC-H-UR-24 SC-M-UR-24 8.4
30”  SC-U-UR-30  SC-C-UR-30 SC-H-UR-30 SC-M-UR-30 10.5
36”  SC-U-UR-36  SC-C-UR-36 SC-H-UR-36 SC-M-UR-36 12.6
42”  SC-U-UR-42  SC-C-UR-42 SC-H-UR-42 SC-M-UR-42 14.7
48”  SC-U-UR-48  SC-C-UR-48 SC-H-UR-48 SC-M-UR-48 16.8
54”  SC-U-UR-54  SC-C-UR-54 SC-H-UR-54 SC-M-UR-54 18.9
60”  SC-U-UR-60  SC-C-UR-60 SC-H-UR-60 SC-M-UR-60 21
66”  SC-U-UR-66  SC-C-UR-66 SC-H-UR-66 SC-M-UR-66 23.1
72”  SC-U-UR-72  SC-C-UR-72 SC-H-UR-72 SC-M-UR-72 25.2
18” SC-C-GC-18 SC-H-GC-18 SC-M-GC-18 8.3
24”  SC-C-GC-24 SC-H-GC-24 SC-M-GC-24 11
30”  SC-C-GC-30 SC-H-GC-30 SC-M-GC-30 13.8
36”  SC-C-GC-36 SC-H-GC-36 SC-M-GC-36 16.6
42”  SC-C-GC-42 SC-H-GC-42 SC-M-GC-42 19.3
48”  SC-C-GC-48 SC-H-GC-48 SC-M-GC-48 22.1
54”  SC-C-GC-54 SC-H-GC-54 SC-M-GC-54 24.9
60”  SC-C-GC-60 SC-H-GC-60 SC-M-GC-60 27.6
66”  SC-C-GC-66 SC-H-GC-66 SC-M-GC-66 30.4
72”  SC-C-GC-72 SC-H-GC-72 SC-M-GC-72 33.2
18” SC-C-AR-18 SC-H-AR-18 SC-M-AR-18 8.3
24”  SC-C-AR-24 SC-H-AR-24 SC-M-AR-24 11
30”  SC-C-AR-30 SC-H-AR-30 SC-M-AR-30 13.8
36”  SC-C-AR-36 SC-H-AR-36 SC-M-AR-36 16.6
42”  SC-C-AR-42 SC-H-AR-42 SC-M-AR-42 19.3
48”  SC-C-AR-48 SC-H-AR-48 SC-M-AR-48 22.1
54”  SC-C-AR-54 SC-H-AR-54 SC-M-AR-54 24.9
60”  SC-C-AR-60 SC-H-AR-60 SC-M-AR-60 27.6
66”  SC-C-AR-66 SC-H-AR-66 SC-M-AR-66 30.4
72”  SC-C-AR-72 SC-H-AR-72 SC-M-AR-72 33.2
4.50
1.39
.45
1.00

2.44
.81
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
 BETTER OPTION
   Belt
Width
WeightOEM Part Number AEM Part Number AEM Part Number-6 Blade
Width
Martin® Engineering retrofit blades
                                       1-866-713-8985                                               6 - American Eagle Manufacturing
QC1TM XHD/QC1TM XHD STS Primary Blades
DURT HAWGTM Primary Segmented Blades
DURT HAWGTM Secondary Segmented Blades
SHORT ARM
LONG ARM
18” 12” 35897-1211 E12U12 E12M12 16.8
24”  18”  35897-1811 E12U18  E12M18 25.2
30”  24”  35897-2411 E12U24 E12M24  33.6
36”  30”  35897-3011 E12U30 E12M30 42
42”  36”  35897-3611 E12U36 E12M36 50.4
48”  42”  35897-4211 E12U42 E12M42 58.8
54”  48”  35897-4811 E12U48 E12M48 67.2
60”  54”  35897-5411 E12U54 E12M54 75.6
66”  60”  35897-6011 E12U60 E12M60 84
72”  66”  35897-6611 E12U66 E12M66 92.4
 27987-C E2U01 3
 27985-S E2U03 3
 35850 E2U02 5
 27985-L E2U04 4

.31
1.39
.45
.31
Cartridge and Blades are sold separately.
Cartridge and Blades are sold separately.
BENEFITS
• Carbide and AR inserts are molded
 in segment for prealignment
• Segments will work on existing
 OEM cartridge
For single blade installation,
not suitable for segments.
Carbide Blade AR Blade Urethane Blade
1-866-713-8985         American Eagle Manufacturing - 7All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
18” SC-M-UR6-18
24” SC-M-UR6-24
30” SC-M-UR6-30
36” SC-M-UR6-36
42” SC-M-UR6-42
48” SC-M-UR6-48
54” SC-M-UR6-54
60” SC-M-UR6-60
66” SC-M-UR6-66
72”  SC-M-UR6-72
78”  SC-M-UR6-78
18” SC-M-GC6-18
24” SC-M-GC6-24
30” SC-M-GC6-30
36” SC-M-GC6-36
42” SC-M-GC6-42
48” SC-M-GC6-48
54” SC-M-GC6-54
60” SC-M-GC6-60
66” SC-M-GC6-66
72”  SC-M-GC6-72
78”  SC-M-GC6-78
18” SC-M-AR6-18
24” SC-M-AR6-24
30” SC-M-AR6-30
36” SC-M-AR6-36
42” SC-M-AR6-42
48” SC-M-AR6-48
54” SC-M-AR6-54
60” SC-M-AR6-60
66” SC-M-AR6-66
72”  SC-M-AR6-72
78”  SC-M-AR6-78
Urethane Blade Carbide Blade AR Blade
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
Cartridge Part Number
Cartridge Part Number
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
18” CARBAR020-18
24” CARBAR020-24
30” CARBAR020-30
36” CARBAR020-36
42” CARBAR020-42
48” CARBAR020-48
54” CARBAR020-54
60” CARBAR020-60
66” CARBAR020-66
72”  CARBAR020-72
78”  CARBAR020-78
 N/A E2S1A 4  N/A E2S1U 2.5
6 6 6
18” CARBAR022-18
24” CARBAR022-24
30” CARBAR022-30
36” CARBAR022-36
42” CARBAR022-42
48” CARBAR022-48
54” CARBAR022-54
60” CARBAR022-60
66” CARBAR022-66
72”  CARBAR022-72
78”  CARBAR022-78
Martin® Engineering
1-866-713-8985                                               8 - American Eagle Manufacturing
SQC2MSTM Secondary Retrofit Segment Blades
SQC2MSTM Secondary Blades
Required Segments for Belt Width
   18” 24” 30” 36” 42” 48” 54” 60” 66” 72”  78”  84”
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. SQC2STM, SQC2TM, SQC2MSTM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing, New Bern, NC.
18” SC-M-UR-18
24” SC-M-UR-24
30” SC-M-UR-30
36” SC-M-UR-36
42” SC-M-UR-42
48” SC-M-UR-48
54” SC-M-UR-54
60” SC-M-UR-60
66” SC-M-UR-66
72”  SC-M-UR-72
78”  SC-M-UR-78
18” SC-M-GC-18
24” SC-M-GC-24
30” SC-M-GC-30
36” SC-M-GC-36
42” SC-M-GC-42
48” SC-M-GC-48
54” SC-M-GC-54
60” SC-M-GC-60
66” SC-M-GC-66
72”  SC-M-GC-72
78”  SC-M-GC-78
18” SC-M-GA-18
24” SC-M-GA-24
30” SC-M-GA-30
36” SC-M-GA-36
42” SC-M-GA-42
48” SC-M-GA-48
54” SC-M-GA-54
60” SC-M-GA-60
66” SC-M-GA-66
72”  SC-M-GA-72
78”  SC-M-GA-78
 Cartridge Part Number
Belt
Width
18” CARBAR020-18
24” CARBAR020-24
30” CARBAR020-30
36” CARBAR020-36
42” CARBAR020-42
48” CARBAR020-48
54” CARBAR020-54
60” CARBAR020-60
66” CARBAR020-66
72”  CARBAR020-72
78”  CARBAR020-78
 Cartridge Part Number
Belt
Width
18” CARBAR021-18
24” CARBAR021-24
30” CARBAR021-30
36” CARBAR021-36
42” CARBAR021-42
48” CARBAR021-48
54” CARBAR021-54
60” CARBAR021-60
66” CARBAR021-66
72”  CARBAR021-72
78”  CARBAR021-78
Urethane Blade Carbide Blade AR Blade
Belt
Width
Belt

Part Number
AEM
Part Number
  N/A E2S2A 2  N/A E2S2U 1.5
Carbide Blade AR Blade Urethane Blade
 BETTER OPTION
 BETTER OPTION
 BETTER OPTION
flexco®
retrofit blades
ConshearTM LS Primary Blades
for EZP-LS
ConshearTM MSP Primary Blades
for EZP
TuffshearTM MMP Primary Blades
18” 16” CRB-LS16 E5A-02U16 E5A-02M16 5
24”  22”  CRB-LS22 E5A-02U22 E5A-02M22 7
30”  28”  CRB-LS28 E5A-02U28 E5A-02M28 9
36”  34”  CRB-LS34 E5A-02U34 E5A-02M34 11
42”  40”  CRB-LS40 E5A-02U40 E5A-02M40 13
48”  46”  CRB-LS46 E5A-02U46 E5A-02M46 14.5
54”  52”  CRB-LS52 E5A-02U52 E5A-02M52 16.5
60”  58”  CRB-LS58 E5A-02U58 E5A-02M58 18.5
66”  64”  CRB-LS64 E5A-02U64 E5A-02M64 20
72”  70”  CRB-LS70 E5A-02U70 E5A-02M70 22
18” 16” CRB16 E4AU16 E4AM16 8.8
24”  22”  CRB22 E4AU22 E4AM22 12
30”  28”  CRB28 E4AU28 E4AM28 15.3
36”  34”  CRB34 E4AU34 E4AM34 18.6
42”  40”  CRB40 E4AU40 E4AM40 22
48”  46”  CRB46 E4AU46 E4AM46 25
54”  52”  CRB52 E4AU52 E4AM52 28.5
60”  58”  CRB58 E4AU58 E4AM58 31.5
66”  64”  CRB64 E4AU64 E4AM64 35
72”  70”  CRB70 E4AU70 E4AM70 38.2
18” 12” TRB12 E10U12 E10M12 14.4
24”  18”  TRB18 E10U18 E10M18 21.6
30”  24”  TRB24 E10U24 E10M24 28.8
36”  30”  TRB30 E10U30 E10M30 36

Secondary Blades
R-Type® Replacement Parts
Secondary Blades
H-Type® Replacement Parts
Primary Blades
BETTER OPTION
Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company.  P-Type®, R-Type® and H-Type® are registered trademarks of Flexible Steel Lacing
Company, Downers Grove, IL.   Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
Flexco®
retrofit blades
1-866-713-8985
U-Type® Carbide Replacement Blade
Secondary Blades
American Eagle Manufacturing - 11
18” URCB18/450 SCUF-M-GC-18 5.0
24”  URCB24/600 SCUF-M-GC-24 6.7
30”  URCB30/750 SCUF-M-GC-30 8.4
36”  URCB36/900 SCUF-M-GC-36 10.1
42”  URCB42/1050 SCUF-M-GC-42 11.7
48”  URCB48/1200 SCUF-M-GC-48 13.5
54”  URCB54/1350 SCUF-M-GC-54 15.0
60”  URCB60/1500 SCUF-M-GC-60 16.8
66”  URCB66/1650 SCUF-M-GC-66 18.5
72”  URCB72/1800 SCUF-M-GC-72 20.2
78”  URCB78/1950 SCUF-M-GC-78 21.9
84”  URCB84/2100 SCUF-M-GC-84 23.5
Belt
Width
WeightOEM Part Number AEM Part Number
Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company. U-TYPE® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company,
Downers Grove, IL.   Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
U-Type® Urethane Replacement Blade
Secondary Blades
18” UFB18 SCUF-M-UR-18 SCUF-W-UR-18 3.0
24”  UFB24 SCUF-M-UR-24 SCUF-W-UR-24 4.0
30”  UFB30 SCUF-M-UR-30 SCUF-W-UR-30 5.0
36”  UFB36 SCUF-M-UR-36 SCUF-W-UR-36 6.0
42”  UFB42 SCUF-M-UR-42 SCUF-W-UR-42 7.0
48”  UFB48 SCUF-M-UR-48 SCUF-W-UR-48 8.0
54”  UFB54 SCUF-M-UR-54 SCUF-W-UR-54 9.0
60”  UFB60 SCUF-M-UR-60 SCUF-W-UR-60 10.0
66”  UFB66 SCUF-M-UR-66 SCUF-W-UR-66 11.0
72”  UFB72 SCUF-M-UR-72 SCUF-W-UR-72 12.0
78”  UFB78 SCUF-M-UR-78 SCUF-W-UR-78 13.0
84”  UFB84 SCUF-M-UR-84 SCUF-W-UR-84 14.0
Belt
Width
WeightOEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number
BETTER OPTION FOOD GRADE
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
                                       1-866-713-8985                                               12 - American Eagle Manufacturing
18” 12” ASG-SK4M-12 E5A-03M12 4
24”  18”  ASG-SK4M-18 E5A-03M18 6
30”  24”  ASG-SK4M-24 E5A-03M24 7.75
36”  30”  ASG-SK4M-30 E5A-03M30 10
42”  36”  ASG-SK4M-36 E5A-03M36 11.75
48”  42”  ASG-SK4M-42 E5A-03M42 13.5
 48”  ASG-SK4M-48 E5A-03M48 15.5
24”  18”  ASG-SSK-18A-1 E10AM18 21.6
30”  24”  ASG-SSK-24A-1 E10AM24 28.8
36”  30”  ASG-SSK-30A-1 E10AM30 36
42”  36”  ASG-SSK-36A-1 E10AM36 43.2
48”  42”  ASG-SSK-42A-1 E10AM42 50.4
54” 48”  ASG-SSK-48A-1  E10AM48 57.6
60” 54” ASG-SSK-54A-1 E10AM54 64.8
66” 60” ASG-SSK-60A-1  E10AM60 72
72” 66” ASG-SSK-66A-1  E10AM66 79.2
 72” ASG-SSK-72A-1 E10AM72 86.4
asgco®
retrofit blades
Belt
Width

AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
-6 Blade
Width
-6 Blade
Width
-6 Blade
Width
Mini Skalper® Primary Blades
Skalper® 3 and 4 Primary Blades
Super-Skalper® HD Primary Blades
18” 12” ASG-SBB-12A-1 ASG-SK4-12A-1 E4A-01M12 6.6
24”  18”  ASG-SBB-18A-1 ASG-SK4-18A-1 E4A-01M18 10
30”  24”  ASG-SBB-24A-1 ASG-SK4-24A-1 E4A-01M24 13.5
36”  30”  ASG-SBB-30A-1 ASG-SK4-30A-1 E4A-01M30 16.5
42”  36”  ASG-SBB-36A-1 ASG-SK4-36A-1 E4A-01M36 20
48”  42”  ASG-SBB-42A-1 ASG-SK4-42A-1 E4A-01M42 23.5
54”  48”  ASG-SBB-48A-1 ASG-SK4-48A-1 E4A-01M48 26.5
60”  54”  ASG-SBB-54A-1 ASG-SK4-54A-1  E4A-01M54 30
66” 60”  ASG-SBB-60A-1 ASG-SK4-60A-1  E4A-01M60 33
72” 66”  ASG-SBB-66A-1 ASG-SK4-66A-1  E4A-01M66 36.5
 72” ASG-SBB-72A-1 ASG-SK4-72A-1 E4A-01M72 40
.595
1.59
7.25
ASGCO®, Skalper® and Super-Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg,Inc., Allentown,PA.

Description
AEM
Part Number
 Weight
OEM
Description
AEM
Part Number
Required Segments for Belt Width
   18” 24” 30” 36” 42” 48” 54” 60” 66” 72”  78”  84”
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Carbide Blade AR Blade Urethane Blade
 Cartridge Part Number
Belt
Width
18” CARBAR023-18
24” CARBAR023-24
30” CARBAR023-30
36” CARBAR023-36
42” CARBAR023-42
48” CARBAR023-48
54” CARBAR023-54
60” CARBAR023-60
66” CARBAR023-66
72”  CARBAR023-72
78”  CARBAR023-78
 F-TIP E2S1A 4  U-TIP E2S1U 2.5
BLADE
CUSHION
BETTER OPTION

AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
-2 Blade
Width
-6 Blade
Width
-6 Blade
Width
argonicsTM
retrofit blades
                                       1-866-713-8985                                               14 - American Eagle Manufacturing
Micro EraserTM Primary Blades
Eraser PQTM Primary Blades
Eraser RPQTM Primary Blades
18” 16” CP-MR-16 E5U16 E5M16 7
24”  22”  CP-MR-22 E5U22 E5M22 9
30”  28”  CP-MR-28 E5U28 E5M28 11.5
36”  34”  CP-MR-34 E5U34 E5M34 14
42”  40”  CP-MR-40 E5U40 E5M40 16.5
48”  46”  CP-MR-46 E5U46 E5M46 19
54”  52”  CP-MR-52 E5U52 E5M52 21.5
60”  58”  CP-MR-58 E5U58 E5M58 24
66”  64”  CP-MR-64 E5U64 E5M64 26.5
72”  70”  CP-MR-70 E5U70 E5M70 29
18” 12” CP-MR12 E5U12 E5M12 5
24”  18”  CP-MR18 E5U18 E5M18 7.5
30”  24”  CP-MR24 E5U24 E5M24 10
36”  30”  CP-MR30 E5U30 E5M30 12.5
42”  36”  CP-MR36 E5U36 E5M36 15
48”  42”  CP-MR42 E5U42 E5M42 17.5
54”  48”  CP-MR48 E5U48 E5M48 20
60”  54”  CP-MR64 E5U64 E5M54 22.5
66”  60”  CP-MR60 E5U60 E5M60 25
72”  66”  CP-MR66 E5U66 E5M66 27.5
18” 12” CP-MSP12 E4AU12 E4AM12 6.6
24”  18”  CP-MSP18 E4AU18 E4AM18 10
30”  24”  CP-MSP24 E4AU24 E4AM24 13.5
36”  30”  CP-MSP30 E4AU30 E4AM30 16.5
42”  36”  CP-MSP36 E4AU36 E4AM36 20
48”  42”  CP-MSP42 E4AU42 E4AM42 23.5
54”  48”  CP-MSP48 E4AU48 E4AM48 26.5
60”  54”  CP-MSP54 E4AU54 E4AM54 30
66”  60”  CP-MSP60 E4AU60 E4AM60 33
72”  66”  CP-MSP66 E4AU66 E4AM66 36.5
.45
1.39
6.00
.45

.437
6.00
1.50
.437
Micro EraserTM, Eraser PQTM, and Eraser RPQTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc., Gwinn, MI
Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
argonics retrofit blades
1-866-713-8985                                               American Eagle Manufacturing - 15
EraserTM Primary Blades
S3MAXTM Primary Blades
Super EraserTM Primary Blades
18” 16” CP-RE-16 E4U16 E4M16 8.8
24”  22”  CP-RE-22 E4U22 E4M22 12
30”  28”  CP-RE-28 E4U28 E4M28 15.3
36”  34”  CP-RE-34 E4U34 E4M34 18.6
42”  40”  CP-RE-40 E4U40 E4M40 22
48”  46”  CP-RE-46 E4U46 E4M46 25
54”  52”  CP-RE-52 E4U52 E4M52 28.5
60”  58”  CP-RE-58 E4U58 E4M58 31.5
66”  64”  CP-RE-64 E4U64 E4M64 35
72”  70”  CP-RE-70 E4U70 E4M70 38.2
18” 16” CP-S3M-B16 E10U16 E10M16 19.2
24”  22”  CP-S3M-B22 E10U22 E10M22 26.4
30”  28”  CP-S3M-B28 E10U28 E10M28 33.6
36”  34”  CP-S3M-B34 E10U34 E10M34 40.8
42”  40”  CP-S3M-B40 E10U40 E10M40 48
48”  46”  CP-S3M-B46 E10U46 E10M46 55.2
54”  52”  CP-S3M-B52 E10U52 E10M52 62.4
60”  58”  CP-S3M-B58 E10U58 E10M58 69.6
66”  64”  CP-S3M-B64 E10U64 E10M64 76.8
72”  70”  CP-S3M-B70 E10U70 E10M70 84
Belt
Width
Belt
Width

10 10.0 .00 0
2.43
.85
2.43
.85
7.16
1.50
.59
12.00 12.00
1.50
.875
1.50
.875
EraserTM, S3MAXTM, and SUPER EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc., Gwinn, MI
Ev-R-WearTM is a trademark of American Eagle Manufacturing LLC, New Bern, NC.
18” 12” CP-SE2-B12 E12U12 E12M12 16.8
24”  18”  CP-SE2-B18 E12U18 E12M18 25.2
30”  24”  CP-SE2-B24 E12U24 E12M24 33.6
36”  30”  CP-SE2-B30 E12U30 E12M30 42
42”  36”  CP-SE2-B36 E12U36  E12M36  50.4
48”  42”  CP-SE2-B42 E12U42 E12M42 58.8
54”  48”  CP-SE2-B48 E12U48 E12M48 67.2
60”  54”  CP-SE2-B54 E12U54 E12M54 75.6
66”  60”  CP-SE2-B60 E12U60 E12M60 84
72”  66”  CP-SE2-B66 E12U66 E12M66 92.4
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION
BETTER OPTION

AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
AEM Part Number
-2 Blade
Width
-2 Blade
Width
-2 Blade
Width
ARCH® retrofit blades
                                       1-866-713-8985
Mini Saber® Primary Blades
ARCH Saber® (SB) Primary Blades
ARCH Saber® (SCM) Primary
16 - American Eagle Manufacturing
18” 16” MINI SB-016-18 E5A-04U16 E5A-04M16 5
24”  22”  MINI SB-022-24 E5A-04U22 E5A-04M22 7
30”  28”  MINI SB-028-30 E5A-04U28 E5A-04M28 9
36”  34”  MINI SB-034-36 E5A-04U34 E5A-04M34 11
42”  40”  MINI SB-040-42 E5A-04U40 E5A-04M40 13
48”  46”  MINI SB-046-48 E5A-04U46 E5A-04M46 14.5
54”  52”  MINI SB-052-54 E5A-04U52 E5A-04M52 16.5
60”  58”  MINI SB-058-60 E5A-04U58 E5A-04M58 18.5
66”  64”  MINI SB-064-66 E5A-04U64 E5A-04M64 20
72”  70”  MINI SB-070-72 E5A-04U70 E5A-04M70 22
18” 16” SB-016-18 E5A-01U16 E5A-01M16 7
24”  22”  SB-022-24 E5A-01U22 E5A-01M22 9
30”  28”  SB-028-30 E5A-01U28 E5A-01M28 11.5
36”  34”  SB-034-36 E5A-01U34 E5A-01M34 14
42”  40”  SB-040-42 E5A-01U40 E5A-01M40 16.5
48”  46”  SB-046-48 E5A-01U46 E5A-01M46 19
54”  52”  SB-052-54 E5A-01U52 E5A-01M52 21.5
60”  58”  SB-058-60 E5A-01U58 E5A-01M58 24
66”  64”  SB-064-66 E5A-01U64 E5A-01M64 26.5
72”  70”  SB-070-72 E5A-01U70 E5A-01M70 29
18” 16” SCM-18 E5AU16 E5AM16 7
24”  22”  SCM-24 E5AU22 E5AM22  9
30”  28”  SCM-30 E5AU28 E5AM28 11.5
36”  34”  SCM-36 E5AU34 E5AM34 14
42”  40”  SCM-42 E5AU40 E5AM40 16.5
48”  46”  SCM-48 E5AU46 E5AM46 19
54”  52”  SCM-54 E5AU52 E5AM52 21.5
60”  58”  SCM-60 E5AU58 E5AM58 24
66”  64”  SCM-66 E5AU64 E5AM64 26.5
72”  70”  SCM-72 E5AU70 E5AM70 29
4.75
1.39
1.39
6.00

1.39
6.63
.595
1.59
7.25
18” 16” 07-00541 E1U16 E1M16 8
24”  22”  07-00542 E1U22 E1M22 11
30”  28”  07-00543 E1U28 E1M28 14
36”  34”  07-00544 E1U34 E1M34 17
42”  40”  07-00545 E1U40 E1M40 20
48”  46”  07-00546 E1U46 E1M46 23
54”  52”  07-00547 E1U52 E1M52 26
60”  58”  07-00548 E1U58 E1M58 29
66”  64”  07-00549 E1U64 E1M64 32
72”  70” 07-00550 E1U70 E1M70 35
18” 16” BAPR1-018-1U1 E4U16 E4M16 8.8
24”  22”  BAPR1-024-1U1 E4U22 E4M22 12
30”  28”  BAPR1-030-1U1 E4U28 E4M28 15.3
36”  34”  BAPR1-036-1U1 E4U34 E4M34 18.6
42”  40”  BAPR1-042-1U1 E4U40 E4M40 22
48”  46”  BAPR1-048-1U1 E4U46 E4M46 25
54”  52”  BAPR1-054-1U1 E4U52 E4M52 28.5
60”  58”  BAPR1-060-1U1 E4U58 E4M58 31.5
66”  64”  BAPR1-066-1U1 E4U64 E4M64 35
72”  70” BAPR1-072-1U1 E4U70 E4M70 38.2
.375
1.50
6.72
1.58